
Canadian Order of AHEPA District 23 

2026 Hellenic History Tournament Student Registration Form 

1. Personal Data

Student Name Grade on  
Nov 2025 (8-12**) 

Student Phone E-mail

Student Address City/Prov PC 

Father's Name E-mail    Tel # 

Mother's Name E-mail  Tel # 

2. Educational Data

School Name (Nov 2025) City 

3. Sponsorship Data Contact AHEPA Chapter nearest your home to arrange sponsorship. Contact bottom of page

Sponsoring AHEPA Chapter City 

Chapter Contact Agreement Received (yes / no) 

4. Team Data Teams are three students.  Submit captain’s name. Each team member must submit their own
registration form with parental permission eg.3 forms

Team Name: Captain: 

Team Member #2: Team Member #3: 

5. Signatures   Registration fee enclosed:   ❑ $40 (need “Hellenika” book);   ❑ $25 (do not need book) I certify
that the above information is correct.

Student Signature Date 

Approving Parent Signature Date 

Complete form, Email registration to your closest city & Mail registration & fee with cheque for $40 with Hellenika Book or $25 without 
book payable to AHEPA District #23 (Hellenic Education Fund) by March 25, 2026, to Jim Christou, Treasurer HHT  
Committee, 331 Av Carlyle, Mount-Royal, QC, H3R 1T3.   Competition date is Saturday, April 25, 2026, at LaurenHill Academy 
Junior Campus, in Montreal, 2355 rue Decelles, Ville-Saint-Laurent, QC, H4M 1C2 

**You may also email payment and form to treasurer@ahepa.ca 

Chapter Contact Email Telephone 
Montreal, QC James Hutchison-co-chair jamesxjr@me.com 514-715-0960

Ottawa, ON Nick Pantieras- co-chair nick@primecorp.ca 613-720-2200

Toronto, ON Byron Yankou-co-chair byankou@avidinsurance.ca 416-606-1983

Halifax, NS Taso Koutroulakis taso@eastlink.ca 902-210-3396

Hamilton, ON Angela Mouriopoulos a_mour23@hotmail.com 905-516-5280

Kitchener, ON Bill Bakalis bill.bakalis@gmail.com 519-729-3959

London, ON Haritos Aroutzidis haroutzidis@gmail.com 519-301-1460
 **All Students Maximum age 18. Quebec Students may be First Year CEGEP 
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